
Premier Charter School | 2024-2025 CALENDAR 

Last Revised 4/8/2024 

 

Half Days 

 

No School Days 

 

End of Quarter 

  

Early Release Days (2:00 pm) 

 

PCS Event Days  

JULY 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31  
 

 JANUARY 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

1-3 

 

6 

15 

 

20 

 

Winter Break – No 

School 

School Resumes 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

MLK Day - No School 

 

     

21 First Day of School -

Half Day 
AUGUST 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

 FEBRUARY 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  
 

14 

17 

 

19 

PD Day - No School 

President’s Day - No 

School 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

     

2 

 

18 

 

20 

 

27 

Labor Day - No 

School 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

Peace/Pep Rally  

9-10 am 

PD Day - No School 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30  
 

 MARCH 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31  
 

5 

12-13 

 

13 

14 

17-21 

 

26 

End of Quarter 3 

3rd Quarter 

Conferences 

Half Day 

No School 

Spring Break-No 

School 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

     

3-7 

 

11 

16 

 

23-24 

 

24 

25 

Fall Break - No 

School 

End of Quarter 1 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

1st Quarter 

Conferences  

Half Day 

No School 

OCTOBER 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31  
 

 APRIL 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30  
 

16 

 

24 

25 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

Multicultural Fair 

PD Day – No School 

     

1 

8 

 

20 

 

27-29 

PD Day - No School 

Veteran’s Day 

Assembly 2-3 pm 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

Thanksgiving Break - 

No School 

NOVEMBER 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

 MAY 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

9 

23 

Half Day – Field Day 

Last Day of School-

Half Day 

     

18 

 

20 

23-

Jan 3 

Early Release Day – 

Dismissal at 2 pm 

End of Quarter 2 

Winter Break - No 

School 

DECEMBER 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31  
 

 JUNE 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30  
 

19 Juneteenth – No 

School 


